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1826542025
1874912025
1869712025
1764412025
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1870712025
1868512025
1929112025
1868612025
1883512025
1929812025
1883112025
1925112025
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1908612025
1913612025
1877212025
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1923012025
1930812025
1929412025
1858912025
1903112025
1913112025
1851912025
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ADVOCATE NAME

RAJESHS
OM PRAKASH
SNJAJAY KUMAR SINGH
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAGHUVANSH MISHRA
RAVINDRA YADAV
MANISH YADAV
HARISH CHANDRA
RAKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
ANAND PRAKASH DUBEY
ANIL KUMAR
PREM SHANKAR SHARMA
ALOK SHARMA
KAMAL NARAYA NTRIPATHI
MANVENDRA NARAYAN PATHAK
VIJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
SUBHASH CHAND
SUDHIR KUMAR
SHASHI SHANKAR SHUKLA
OM PRAKASH CHAURASIA
RAJEEV KUMAR
TRIPURARI PAL
UPENDRA KUMAR PUSHKAR
NITIN GUPTA
ALOK SINGH
BHANU PRAKASH VERMA
MANOJ KUMAR DWIVEDI
ASHISH KUMAR
SOMIT SHUKLA
UMESH SINGH
ASHOK GUPTA
ASHOK KUMAR RAI
ABHISHEK TIWARI
VINAY BHUSHAN UPADHYAY
PRATEEK SRIVASTAV
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
SHILPY SHARMA (RECIVED)
MASHALUDDIN SHAH
SURENDRA MOHAN MISHRA
SATYAM NARAYAN
BHARAT SINGH
RAVI SAHU
NITIN RAJ SINGH
DEBEE SHANKAR PANDEY
UTTAR KUMAR GOSHWAMI
ADESH KUMAR
AKHILENDRA YADAV
SADHU SHARAN
AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV
DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH
DHEERA) KUMAR PANDEY
SHYAM SHANKAR MISHRA
JAYANT RAI
RAVENDRA PRAATAP
SHAHZAD ALAM
BHARAT SINGH
BHARAT SINGH
MOHD. ARSHAD
OMVIR SINGH RAJPOOT
MOHD. ARSHAD
BHARAT SINGH
SANJAY SHUKLA
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH (RECIVED)
PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VINAY KUMAR SINGH
RAKESH DUBEY
BYAS KUMAR PRASAD
SURESH DHAR DWIVEDI
RAVINDRA KUMAR
NANDANI PANDEY
RAJA ULLAH KHAN
KULDEEP KUMAR DIXIT
RAMESH KUMAR..

SATENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY (RECEIVED)

ABHAY RA) YADAV
SANDEEP MISHRA
ANJANI KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI
ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY
ARUN KUMAR GUPTA



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

CRLA
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
TACR
CRLA
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
A482
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
A482
A482

36

115
81
11
42
57

127

123

40

120

87
146
95
121
19
18
124
17

11
56
138
39
69

53

82
74
27
35
73

14
149
102
132

30
103

68

34

85
104

89

117

77
80
140
21
48

30
71

137
25

133
51

143
15
18

131
29
18
19

75
84

27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025

27-01-25
1917012025
1936312025
1913512025
1937912025
1895412025
1877012025
1884112025
1930612025
1912012025
1854612025
1871812025
1874712025
1916612025
1924612025
1933212025
1921212025
1906212025
1907312025
1859812025
1859412025
1936712025
1905412025
1858812025
1865812025
1879812025
1921412025
1876712025
1896112025
1851212025
1854912025
1877812025
1871012025
1931512025
1899912025
1865412025
1870812025
1931412025
1881412025
1857312025
1934812025
1933912025
1918612025
1867712025
1906912025
1932012025
1868012025
1934612025
1922712025
1924112025
1881212025
1875212025
1937312025
1934512025
1937012025
1896912025
1923412025
1859912025
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1908012025
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SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
AJAl MANI TIWARI
VIRENDRA JAISWAL
NIKHILESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY
SARVESH KUMAR PANDEY
RAM PRAKASH DWIVEDI
RAJESH SHARMA
SUDHIR KUMAR TIWARI
SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
HARBANSH PRASAD PANDEY
VED PRAKASH MISHRA.

PEEYUSH KUMAR PATHAK (RECEIVED)

NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV
SANJEEV KUMAR TRIVEDI
AKHILESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
SANJAY MISHRA
JANARDAN YADAV
RUKSANA
MAHABIR YADAV
KAMALESH KUMAR NISHAD
ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY
SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA
RAVINDRA NARAYAN SINGH
GAURAYV SINGH
RAGHUVANSH MISRA
ANAND PRAKASH DUBEY
RAJESH DUTT PANDEY
SALMA BANO.
MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY
RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
AMAN KUMAR
RAVINDRA SINGH
CHANDRA BIR SINGH
SATISH KUMAR TYAGI
VISHAL AGARWAL
KULDEEP KUMAR DIXIT
ABHISHEK TRIPATHI
GAURAV GUPTA
ASHVANI KUMAR TIWARI
SALMAN AHMAD
RISHABH SHUKLA
ASHRAF ALI
SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH
RAM PRAVESH YADAV
RAKESH DUBEY
NITINJAY PANDEY
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
RAM PRAVESH YADAV.
GORAKH YADAV
YASH PRATAP SINGH
MANOJj YADAV
KRISHNA MOHAN GARG
VIKASH BHATNAGAR
KRISHNA DEV MISHRA
KRISHNA DEV MISHRA
BRIJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
LAVKUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
PEEYUSH KUMAR PATHAK
MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA
ROSHANI DWIVEDI
ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY
RAMESH CHANDRA PAL
BASHARAT ALI KHAN
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
KAILASH NATH
BIPIN KUMAR .
DEEPAK RANA
VIJAYA SHANKAR SHUKLA
PREM BABU VERMA
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH PARMAR
RAMESH CHAND PATEL
AMIT KUMAR CHAUHAN
NAVEEN SINGH
GAURAV GUPTA
DR KAMLESH KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR SINGH.
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52
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22/01/2005
24/04/2025
22/01/2025
20/01/2025
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21/01/2025
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22/01/2025
12/12/2024

23/01/2025
22/01/2025
23/01/2025
24/01/2025
23/01/2025
13/12/2024
22/01/2025
23/01/2025
22/01/2025
17/12/2024
23/01/2025
22/01/2025
23/01/2025
22/01/2025
22/01/2025
08/01/2025
23/01/2025
22/01/2025
22/01/2025

27-01-25

1550012025
1768512025
1606412025
1331312025
1484212025
1409312025
803312025

1559912025
2379112024

1720112025
1596912025
1636012025
1745312025
1722312025
23878612
1588212025
1654312025
1581912025
24223812
1637812025
1620112025
1686412025
1527412025
1599412025
469512025
1727912025
1548112025
1619712025
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REDEFECT 31/01/2025

SHUJAUDDIN

NARESH KUMAR SINGH
VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
ANURAG PATHAK

AJAY KUMAR

SURABH SACHAN

YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

NOOR MUHAMMAD
SALMA BANO

REDEFECTIVE 31/01/2025
PRIYANKA DEVI SHARMA
LAXMI KANT BHATT
AKASH MISHRA
MOHAMMAD ALAM

AMBU) PANDEY

MUKESH KUMAR

KRISHNA KUMAR SHUKLA
SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA
RAM CHANDRA UTTAM
GULAB CHANDRA

VIJAY KUMAR .

VIMAL KUMAR

VIRENDRA SINGH TOMAR
SANJAY KUMAR MAURYA
NEERAJ SINGH YADAV
MAHESH CHANDRA TIWARI
PRANAV TIWARI

RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
SHIV NARESH.
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